Part#: ARR05B152JWS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 1500PF 50V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR05B102KGS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 1000PF 50V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR05B472KGS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 4700PF 50V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR-1276-BT Manufacturers: Bud Industries, Inc.
Description: RACK ALUMINUM RELAY 42" X 19"
RFQ
Part#: ARR05B104KGA Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 0.1UF 50V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR05B223KWS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 0.022UF 50V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR-1296-BT Manufacturers: Bud Industries, Inc.
Description: RACK ALUMINUM RELAY 42" X 23"
RFQ
Part#: ARR-1272-NF Manufacturers: Bud Industries, Inc.
Description: RACK ALUMINUM RELAY 77" X 19"
RFQ
Part#: ARR-1296-NF Manufacturers: Bud Industries, Inc.
Description: RACK ALUMINUM RELAY 42" X 23"
RFQ
Part#: ARR05B473JGS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 0.047UF 50V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR05B103KGS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 10000PF 50V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR05A683MGS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 0.068UF 25V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR05B684KGS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 0.68UF 50V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR05B224KGS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 0.22UF 50V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR-1272-BT Manufacturers: Bud Industries, Inc.
Description: RACK ALUMINUM RELAY 77" X 19"
RFQ
Part#: ARR05D104MGS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 0.1UF 100V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR-1294-BT Manufacturers: Bud Industries, Inc.
Description: RACK ALUMINUM RELAY 77" X 23"
RFQ
Part#: ARR05B334KGS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 0.33UF 50V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR05B104KGS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP CER 0.1UF 50V X7R RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ARR-1276-NF Manufacturers: Bud Industries, Inc.
Description: RACK ALUMINUM RELAY 42" X 19"
RFQ
ARR-1294-NF
Part Number ARR-1294-NF Manufacturer Bud Industries, Inc.
Description RACK ALUMINUM RELAY 77" X 23" Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 328 pcs Data sheet ARR-1272,94
Category Boxes, Enclosures, Racks Weight 40 lbs (18.1kg)
Ventilation Non-Vented Type Open Rack
Style Open Rack, Single Frame Shipping Info Shipped from Digi-Key
Series ARR Other Names ARR 1294 NF
ARR1294NF
Mounting Rails - Material Metal, Aluminum
Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time 7 Weeks Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Mounting Brackets Door Doorless
Dimensions - Panel 3.000" L x 21.752" W x 77.000" H (76.20mm x 552.51mm x 1955.80mm) Dimensions - Overall 15.000" L x 24.250" W x 84.125" H (381.00mm x
615.95mm x 2136.78mm)
Detailed Description Metal, Aluminum Open Rack Open Rack, Single Frame 15.000" L x 24.250" W x 84.125" H (381.00mm
x 615.95mm x 2136.78mm) Natural Color Natural
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Bud Industries, Inc. series electronic components. We have 328 pieces of Bud Industries, Inc. ARR-1294-NF in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for ARR-1294-NF
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
ARR-1294-NF Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ARR-1294-NF with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ARR-1294-NF Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Bud Industries, Inc. Hong Kong
RACK ALUMINUM RELAY 77" X 23" DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ARR-1272,94
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS